OCTOBER TERM, 2017 

ROBERT P. TUERK, 

Petitioner 

V. 

THE DISCIPLINARY BOARD OF THE SUPREME 
COURT OF PENNSYLVANIA, 

Respondent 

CERTIFICATE OF WORD COUNT COMPLIANCE 

I, Robert Tuerk, Petitioner, hereby certify that Petitioner's Write of Certiorari 

contains eight thousand two hundred sixty-seven (8,267) words, excluding exempted 

parts therein. 

Robert P. Tuerk 
50 N Front Street, #501 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 

DATED: July 17, 2018